TORNEO: SENIORS
SEDE: GUALEGUAYCHU
CATEGORIA: 30 AÑOS B
FECHA: 10 y 11 de JUNIO 2023

Primera etapa – Todos contra todos

	ZONA A
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Puntos
	Posición

	1.Campostrini Mario
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.Conde Federico
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.Bernigaud Giuliano
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Beber Jonathan
	
	
	
	
	
	


	ZONA B
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Puntos
	Posición

	1.Gomez Martin
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.Cisamolo Daniel
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.Darre Francisco
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Dargain Jorge
	
	
	
	
	
	


Segunda etapa

	Semifinal
	Final
	Campeón

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	ASOCIACIÓN ARGENTINA DE TENIS


